ZSt UM-MA 3 rw
Article no.: 13910052

Color:

purewhite (similar RAL 9010)

(R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

Product Features

Center plate for up to 3 universal modules RJ 45, with labeling field, pure white (similar RAL 9010)

- with labeling field
- ABS - plastic
-50 x 50 mm

Features

General

Surface

Labeling field

Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types

device installation

- -

Dimensions/Weights without packaging

Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

50

high-gloss

Yes

Yes

85389099

DE
4043921061381

Yes

50

50

6
0,004

Yes

box
10
0,07
83
83
60

10010051
13910002
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